

IT-09-92-T
D40383-D40382
24 May 2012

40383
JK



International Tribunal for the
Prosecution of Persons
Responsible for Serious Violations of
International Humanitarian Law
Committed in the Territory of the
Former Yugoslavia since 1991

Case No. IT-09-92-T
IT-98-33
Date: 24 May 2012
Original: English

IN TRIAL CHAMBER I

Before: Judge Alphons Orie, Presiding
Judge Bakone Justice Moloto
Judge Christoph Flügge

Registrar: Mr John Hocking

Decision of: 24 May 2012

PROSECUTOR

v.

RATKO MLADIĆ

PUBLIC

**ADDENDUM TO DECISION ON DEFENCE REQUEST FOR
ACCESS TO CONFIDENTIAL MATERIALS FROM THE
KRSTIĆ CASE**

The Prosecutor v. Radislav Krstić (IT-98-33)

Office of the Prosecutor
Mr. Serge Brammertz

Counsel for Radislav Krstić
Mr. Nenad Petrušić
Mr. Norman Sepenuk

The Prosecutor v. Ratko Mladić (IT-09-92-T)

Office of the Prosecutor
Mr. Dermot Groome
Mr. Peter McCloskey

Counsel for Ratko Mladić
Mr. Branko Lukić
Mr. Miodrag Stojanović

