In the Trial Chamber I 09 December 16 M Case No. Date:

IT-09-92-T 08 December 2014 D 85305 Hs.

Before:

Judge Alphons Orie, Presiding Judge Bakone Justice Moloto Judge Christoph Flügge

Registrar:

Mr. John Hocking

## Public Order

The Prosecutor v. Ratko Mladić

Order to redact the public transcript and the public broadcast of a hearing

The Trial Chamber

ORDERS that the following highlighted text (page 12, line 20) be omitted from the public transcript of the hearing of 8 December 2014 and be edited from the public broadcast of this hearing.

Commonstration Assessed that Assessed the Report Options Window Net Police (18 Thursday States) Assessed to the Control of States (18 Thursday States) Assessed to the Control of States (18 Thursday States) Assessed to the Control of States (18 Thursday States) Assessed to the Control of States (18 Thursday States) Assessed to the Control of States (18 Thursday States) Assessed to the Control of States (18 Thursday States) Assessed to the Control of States (18 Thursday States) Assessed to the Control of States (18 Thursday States) Assessed to the Control of States (18 Thursday States) Assessed to the Control of States (18 Thursday States) Assessed to the Control of States (18 Thursday States) Assessed to the Control of States (18 Thursday States) Assessed (18 Thursday States) Assessed to the Control of States (18 Thursday States) Assessed to the Control of States (18 Thursday States) Assessed to the Control of States (18 Thursday States) Assessed (18 Th

The blacked-out text, as identified by the passages prior and subsequent thereto, is confidential. Any person or organisation, including media organisations, which has possession of the public recording of all or the relevant portion of the proceeding containing the confidential information is hereby enjoined from disclosing it to any other person(s) or organisation(s) as of the date and time this order is received. The failure to conform may result in contempt charges being issued by the Tribunal against the disclosing person or organisation.

Alphons Orie Presiding Judge